Telephone Directory

National High Speed Rail Corporation Limited

2nd Floor, Asia Bhawan, Road No. 205, Sector 9, Dwarka, New Delhi-110077

Tel: +91-11-28070000, Fax: +91-11-28070250

S. No. (Name Designation Office Landline No. Email ID

1 |Shri. Anjum Pervez Managing Director 011-28070290 psmd@nbhsrcl.in

2 |Shri. Anil Kumar DGM/CC 011-28070290 psmd@nhsrcl.in

3 |Shri. Anjum Pervez Director/Project 011-28070112 dirp@nbhsrclin

4  |Shri. Alok Katiyar Director/Elect. & System 011-28070199 dirsys@nhsrcl.in

5 |Shri. Sandeep Srivastava Director/Rolling Stock 011-28070142 dirrs@nhsrcl.in

6  |Shri. Vivek Tripathi Director/Finance 011-28070132 dirf@nhsrcl.in

7  |Shri. Pramod Sharma Director/Works 011-28070215 dirw@nhsrecl.in

8 |Shri. S. K. Mishra CvOo 011-28070050 cvo@nbhsrecl.in

9  |Shri. H.L. Suthar PED/Design 011-28070450 pedd@nhsrcl.in

10 |Shri. Prashant Mishra ED/Electrical 011-28070600 edelec@nhsrcl.in

11 |Shri. Brijesh Dixit ED/D&M 011-28070651 eddnm@nhsrcl.in
12 |Shri. Indudhara Sastry ED/Contract 011-28070213 edlcontract@nhsrcl.in
13  |Shri. Akshay Kumar Marantu ED/Contract 011-28070032 ed2contract@nhsrecl.in
14  |Shri. Sunil Kumar ED/Contract 011-28070031 ed3contract@nhsrcl.in
15 |Shri. O P Gupta ED/S&T 011-28070401 edIsnt@nhsrcl.in
16 |Shri. Mohit Lila ED/Planning 011-28070227 edlplg@nhsrcl.in
17 |Shri. Abhishek Swami ED/Finance & Law 011-28070220 gmrm@nhsrecl.in
18 |Ms. Kamini Sharma ED/Architect 011-28070452 edarchitect@nhsrcl.in
19 |Shri. Manzar Hussain ED/Rolling Stock 011-28070650 edrs@nhsrcl.in

20 (Shri. D. P. Singh ED/Design 011-28070451 gmdesign@nhsrcl.in
21 (Shri. A K Bijalwan Sr. Advisor/Finance 011-28070224 arun.bijalwan@nhsrcl.in
22 (Shri. Sudarson Nayak Advisor/OP&Safety 011-28070216 gmopdelhi@nhsrc.in
23  (Shri. P K Sanghi Advisor/Civil 011-28070230 advcivill@nhsrcl.iin
24 [Shri. Sudhanshu Sharma Advisor/Survey 011-28070370 adv.survey@nhsrcl.in
25 [Shri. Onkar Nath Sharma GM/Design 011-28070491 gmdesign2@nhsrcl.in
26 (Shri. Surinder Pal Singh GM/Quality 011-28070222 gmquality@nhsrcl.in
27 [Shri. Nishant Singhal GM/Procurement 011-28070030 gmprocurement@nhsrcl.in
28 [Ms. Jyoti Singhal GM/Track 011-28070453 gmtrack@nhsrecl.in
29 (Shri. Pankaj Bansal GM/Finance 011-28070025 gmlfin@nhsrcl.in
30 [Ms. Sumita Sharma Company Secretary 011-28070210 company.secretary@nhsrcl.in
31 (Ms. Sushma Gaur AGM/PR 011-28070232 agm.pr@nhsrcl.in

Site Offices

31 (Shri. U P Singh CPM/Mumbai 022-68519000 cpmmumbai@nhsrcl.in
32 (Shri. Pradeep Ahirkar Principal CPM/Vadodara 0265-2600000 cpmbre@nhsrel.in
33 [Shri. Amol Kumar Pingle CPM/S&T/Vadodara 0265-2600040 cpmsnt@nhsrecl.in
34 (Shri. S P Mittal CPM/Surat 0261-2209800 cpm.surat@nhsrcl.in
35 [Shri. Arun Kumar Singh CPM/Ahmedabad 079-29707264 cpmciviladi@nhsrcl.in
36 [Shri. Punit Agarwal CPM/Elect./Ahmedabad 079-29707265 cpmsystem@nhsrcl.in
37 |[Shri. Rajeev Mishra CPM/RS/Ahmedabad 079-29707267 gmlrs@nhsrcl.in
38 [Shri Deepak Roy CPM/Palghar 02525-240450 cpmpalghar@nhsrcl.in




